
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bonny Hills  
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

  Saturday 16th December – Friday 22nd December   

Sat 16 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Sun 17 Dec   NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 18 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Tue 19 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Wed 20 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Thu 21 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Fri 22 Dec 3pm Christmas wooden ornament decorating TV room $3.00 

  Saturday 23rd December – Friday 29th December   

Sat 23 Dec 3pm Christmas Bon-bon making TV room FREE 

Sat 23 Dec 6.30pm DVD Movie TV room FREE 

Sun 24 Dec 3pm Ice cream sundaes TV room FREE 

Sun 24 Dec 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Mon 25 Dec  NO ACTIVITIES SCHEDULED – MERRY CHRISTMAS    

Tue 26 Dec 3pm Snow globes TV room $5.00 

Tue 26 Dec 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Wed 27 Dec 3pm Playdoh playtime TV room FREE 

Wed 27 Dec 7pm Movie and popcorn night TV room FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 3pm Sand art TV room  FREE 



 
 

Bonny Hills 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Thu 28 Dec 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 3pm Porcelain plates TV room $5.00 

Fri 29 Dec 6.30pm DVD movie TV room  FREE 

  Saturday 30th December – Friday 5th January   

Sat 30 Dec 3pm 2018 calendars TV room  FREE 

Sat 30 Dec 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Sun 31 Dec 8pm NYE Jukebox and glow stick party Jumping cushion FREE 

Mon 1 Jan 3pm Kite making and decorating TV room $6.00 

Mon 1 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Tue 2 Jan 3pm Crazy craft and hair extensions TV room  Hair $5 each, 3 for $10 

Tue 2 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Wed 3 Jan 3pm Bead crafts TV room FREE 

Wed 3 Jan 7pm Movie and popcorn night TV room FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 3pm Porcelain plates TV room $5.00 

Thu 4 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 3pm Paper crafts TV room FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room  FREE 

  Saturday 6th January – Friday 12th January   

Sat 6 Jan 3pm Sand art TV room FREE 

Sat 6 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Sun 7 Jan 3pm Ice cream sundaes TV room FREE 

Sun 7 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room  FREE 

Mon 8 Jan 3pm Colour-in backpacks TV room $6.00 

Mon 8 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Tue 9 Jan 3pm Crazy craft and hair extensions TV room Hair $5 each, 3 for $10 

Tue 9 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 3pm Playdoh playtime TV room FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 7pm Movie and popcorn night TV room FREE 

Thu 11 Jan 3pm Wooden tamborines or tic-tac-toe TV room $5.00 

Thu 11 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 3pm Paper crafts TV room FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

  Saturday 13th January – Friday 19th January   

Sat 13 Jan 3pm Bead craft TV room FREE 

Sat 13 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 
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2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

 

Sat 14 Jan 3pm Ice cream sundaes TV room  FREE 

Sun 14 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Mon 15 Jan 3pm Porcelain plates TV room FREE 

Mon 15 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Tue 16 Jan 3pm Crazy crafts and hair extensions TV room Hair $5 each, 3 for $10 

Tue 16 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Wed 17 Jan 3pm Snow globes TV room $5.00 

Wed 17 Jan 7pm Movie and popcorn night TV room  FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 3pm Sand art TV room FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie  TV room FREE 

Fri 19 Jan  3pm Paper crafts TV room FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

  Saturday 20th January – Friday 26th January   

Sat 20 Jan 3pm Kite making and decorating TV room $6.00 

Sat 20 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Sun 21 Jan 3pm Ice cream sundaes TV room FREE 

Sun 21 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room  FREE 

Mon 22 Jan 3pm Paper crafts TV room  FREE 

Mon 22 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Tue 23 Jan 3pm Crazy crafts and hair extensions TV room Hair $5 each, 3 for $10 

Tue 23 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 3pm Playdoh playtime TV room FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 6.30pm Movie and popcorn night TV room FREE 

Thu 25 Jan 3pm Wooden boomerangs TV room $3.00 

Thu 25 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 10am Australia Day sausage sizzle BBQ area Gold coin donation to 
Make a Wish 

Fri 26 Jan 3pm Cricket and outdoor games Near TV room FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 6.30pm DVD movie TV room FREE 


